
Bareilly City - Kasganj Fast Passenger (UnReserved)/55360X - Pass - NER 
BC/Bareilly City to KSJ/Kasganj Junction 
2h 25m - 106 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BC Bareilly City 22:55 0 1 0 12 168 NER
2 BRY Bareilly Junction NER 23:07 23:10 3m 5 1 2 40 170 NER
3 MQP Makrandpur 23:38 23:40 2m 0 1 21 73 166 NER
4 BEM Budaun 00:01 00:05 4m 1 2 47 65 174 NER
5 UJH Ujhani 00:17 00:19 2m 0 2 60 64 172 NER
6 KCO Kachhla Bridge 00:36 00:37 1m 0 2 78 52 168 NER
7 SRNK Soron Shukar Kshetra 00:52 00:54 2m 1 2 91 34 178 NER
8 KSJ Kasganj Junction 01:20 5 2 106 - 172 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 21 2024 (11:18)

Sep 21 2024 (11:18)

1

1


